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Coax Cable Shroud
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 7.0625 

 12.50 
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 15.50 

7.00 

1/2" SS Compression 
Strap (x2)

-Bracket

7.50 

Assembled Weight: 10 LBS
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1/2" SS Compression 
Straps (x2)

TC-CoaxCB

CoaxCB-Bracket
Aluminum Plate with
Powder Coat Finish

-Bracket

9.75 

16.75

12.25 

Coax Cable Shroud - Bracket




